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Case Event List (Public) - Waterloo Region For: 27-MAY-2022

Session: CRIMINAL NON-JURY  TR SCH CR HEARING ROOM :
OFFICIAL :

Assignment Court Room
The ASSIGNMENT COURT JUDGE

Session Start : 09:00 AM

No Case Number Case Type / Case Type 2 Event Type

Party Type/ Seq. Party Lawyer
Trial Proceedings

Trial Proceedings

Trial Proceedings

Trial Proceedings

Trial Scheduling/Assignment Court

Trial Scheduling/Assignment Court

Trial Scheduling/Assignment Court

Trial Scheduling/Assignment Court

Accused 

Accused 

Accused 

Accused 

TARKINGTON, RYAN PAUL

HAIG, JOHN

MCINNIS, JASON

RUSSELL, RICHARD

UHLMANN, ERIC

NEUBAUER, ERIC

GEHL, STEPHEN

CUMMINS, BERNARD JAMES

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

4

1
2
3

1
3
4
5

1
2
3

1

DISOBEY COURT ORDER
ASSAULT
ASSAULT

SEXUAL ASSAULT
OBT SEX FOR CONSID FR UNDER 18
FAIL TO COMPLY-ORDER OF PROHIB
BREACH PEACE BOND

MISCHIEF UNDER $5000
SEXUAL ASSAULT
SEXUAL INTERFERENCE

CRIM. NEGLIGENCE CAUSING DEATH

J/NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

CR-21-00101434-0000

CR-17-00009202-0000

CR-21-00101421-0000

CR-21-00101429-0000

PUBLICATION BAN

PUBLICATION BAN

PUBLICATION BAN

N

N

N

N

CaseLines

Videoconference

Videoconference

Videoconference

Videoconference



Report as of Thursday, May 19 2022

THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT FOR PUBLICATION OR DISTRIBUTION
THIS DOCUMENT MAY CONTAIN INFORMATION SUBJECT TO A PUBLICATION BAN; ANYONE USING IT MUST IDENTIFY AND COMPLY WITH ANY PUBLICATION

BANS IMPOSED

Page 2 of 2

Case Event List (Public) - Waterloo Region For: 27-MAY-2022

Session: CRIMINAL NON-JURY  TR SCH CR HEARING ROOM :
OFFICIAL :
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The ASSIGNMENT COURT JUDGE

Session Start : 09:00 AM

No Case Number Case Type / Case Type 2 Event Type

Party Type/ Seq. Party Lawyer
Trial Proceedings

Trial Proceedings

Trial Proceedings

To Be Spoken To

To Be Spoken To

Trial Scheduling/Assignment Court

Accused 

Accused 

Accused 

CHISHOLM, JOHN

SONI, SAHIL

MORRISON, KENNY

Woodbeck, David M.

MURPHY, DANIEL

GREENWOOD, JESSYCA

1

1

1

5

6

7

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
2
3

1

SEXUAL INTERFERENCE
SEXUAL ASSAULT
INCEST
SEXUAL EXPLOITATION
SEXUAL ASSAULT
INCEST

SEXUAL INTERFERENCE
INVIT. SEXL. TOUCHING
SEXUAL ASSAULT

MURDER

J/NJ

NJ

NJ

J

CR-22-00101491-0000

CR-22-00101507-0000

CR-20-00009882-0000

PUBLICATION BAN

PUBLICATION BAN

PUBLICATION BAN

N

N

N

CaseLines

Attendance

Attendance

Videoconference


