THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT FOR PUBLICATION OR DISTRIBUTION

THIS DOCUMENT MAY CONTAIN INFORMATION SUBJECT TO A PUBLICATION BAN; ANYONE USING IT MUST IDENTIFY AND COMPLY WITH ANY PUBLICATION BANS IMPOSED

Case Event List (Public) - Waterloo Region

Session: CRIMINAL NON-JURY TR SCH CR HEARING ROOM: Assignment Court Room Session Start: 09:00 AM

OFFICIAL: The ASSIGNMENT COURT JUDGE

For: 27-MAY-2022

No	Case Number	J/NJ Case Type / Case Type 2	Event Type		
	Party Type/ Seq.	Party	Lawyer		CaseLines
1	CR-21-00101434-0000 PUBLICATION BAN	NJ Trial Proceedings	Trial Scheduling/Assignment Court	Videoconference	N
	Accused 1	TARKINGTON, RYAN PAUL 1 DISOBEY COURT ORDER 2 ASSAULT 3 ASSAULT	UHLMANN, ERIC		
2	CR-17-00009202-0000 PUBLICATION BAN	NJ Trial Proceedings	Trial Scheduling/Assignment Court	Videoconference	N
	Accused 1	HAIG, JOHN 1 SEXUAL ASSAULT 3 OBT SEX FOR CONSID FR UNDER 18 4 FAIL TO COMPLY-ORDER OF PROHISE 5 BREACH PEACE BOND			
3	CR-21-00101421-0000 PUBLICATION BAN	NJ Trial Proceedings	Trial Scheduling/Assignment Court	Videoconference	N
	Accused 1	MCINNIS, JASON 1 MISCHIEF UNDER \$5000 2 SEXUAL ASSAULT 3 SEXUAL INTERFERENCE	GEHL, STEPHEN		
4	CR-21-00101429-0000	NJ Trial Proceedings	Trial Scheduling/Assignment Court	Videoconference	N
	Accused 1	RUSSELL, RICHARD 1 CRIM. NEGLIGENCE CAUSING DEAT	CUMMINS, BERNARD JAMES H		

THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT FOR PUBLICATION OR DISTRIBUTION

THIS DOCUMENT MAY CONTAIN INFORMATION SUBJECT TO A PUBLICATION BAN; ANYONE USING IT MUST IDENTIFY AND COMPLY WITH ANY PUBLICATION BANS IMPOSED

Case Event List (Public) - Waterloo Region

Session: CRIMINAL NON-JURY TR SCH CR HEARING ROOM: Assignment Court Room Session Start: 09:00 AM

OFFICIAL: The ASSIGNMENT COURT JUDGE

For: 27-MAY-2022

No	Case Number	J/NJ Case Type / Case Type 2	Event Type	
	Party Type/ Seq.	Party	Lawyer	CaseLines
5	CR-22-00101491-0000	NJ Trial Proceedings	To Be Spoken To	N
	PUBLICATION BAN		, and the second	Attendance
	Accused 1	CHISHOLM, JOHN	Woodbeck, David M.	
		1 SEXUAL INTERFERENCE		
		2 SEXUAL ASSAULT		
		3 INCEST		
		4 SEXUAL EXPLOITATION		
		5 SEXUAL ASSAULT		
		6 INCEST		
6	CR-22-00101507-0000	NJ Trial Proceedings	To Be Spoken To	N
	PUBLICATION BAN		A	Attendance
	Accused 1	SONI, SAHIL	MURPHY, DANIEL	
		1 SEXUAL INTERFERENCE	,	
		2 INVIT. SEXL. TOUCHING		
		3 SEXUAL ASSAULT		
7	CR-20-00009882-0000	J Trial Proceedings	Trial Scheduling/Assignment Court	N
	PUBLICATION BAN		\	/ideoconference
	Accused 1	MORRISON, KENNY 1 MURDER	GREENWOOD, JESSYCA	